

## Boeing Leadership Association of Southern California (BLASC)

Boeing Leadership Association of Southern California	First, MI, Last Name							Preferred First Name on Badge			
Location (El Segundo, Huntington Beach, Long Beach, Seal Beach, Other)		Department		Department Name				Boeing Employee Payroll Deduction Non-Boeing Member Cash Payment			
Mail Code	Col	umn	Building/Floor		Shift	Offic	ce Number		(Credit Union, Retiree, Alumni and Spouse, Significant Other)		
Work Phone		Cell Phone			Management Level			Member Type (Active Employee, Alumni, Credit Union, Retiree, Spouse/Significant Other)			
Home Address - Street				City			State		Zip Code	Home Phone	
					1		Recruiting Mem	ber		1	I
I I hereby apply for membership in Boeing Leadership Association of Southern California, and when a member, will abide by the laws of the chapter and the Code of Ethics.											
Signature and Date											

## DUES DEDUCTION AUTHORIZATION

This constitutes an agreement between the undersigned salaried employee and the Boeing Leadership Association of Southern California Chapter, herein referred to as the Chapter.

By executing this document I agree to join as a new member or continue as a member of the Chapter until further notice and to pay Chapter membership dues by the payroll deduction plan.

## AGREEMENT

I hereby authorize the payroll department on my behalf to deduct bi-weekly dues, the amount to be as approved by the BLASC Board of Directors, from my earnings and to pay this deduction to the Chapter. This agreement supersedes any other similar agreements that may be in effect with the Chapter. This payroll deduction will be terminated only if I transfer out of locations represented by the Chapter or if I am terminated from the salaried payroll or if I resign from the Chapter.

I understand that I may resign from membership in the Chapter after membership of six months following the date of the agreement by submitting my resignation, addressed to the Vice President, Member Services, BLASC.

BEMS ID	First, MI, Last Name	
Signature and Date		
L	Send Original Signed and Dated Form To	The Boeing Company annie.fleury@boeing.com and daniela.nau@boeing.cor

June 2023

www.blasc.us

<u>Membership Application</u>